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Kynbtypa,
cocTtas

Cos,
pacTBOPUMbIi
NOpPOLLIOK +
KUOKUI NoMmep
Cos,
pacTBOPUMbIi
NOpPOLLOK +
KUOKUI NoMmep

Cos,
BbICOKOKOHLLEHTPK-
POBaHHbIN
CTEPUbHBIN
KUOKNI
Cos,

TanbK, rpadur,
WMHOKYNAHT
Excalibre

Cos,
CTepunbHbIA TOpd

KyKypys3a,
TanbK, rpadur,
Tpuxogepma

MweHunua,
TanbK, rpadurt,
Tpuxogepma

Bec
YNaKOBKU

1x283,5 rp. (cyxoi)
Excalibre-SA +
1x2,957 n. Extender
(mnaKmi)
1x453,5 rp. (cyxoi)
Excalibre + 1x2,957
n. Extender
(mnaKmi)

8,872 n.

0,7087 kr.

2,126 Kr.

340,19 rp.

1360,78 rp.

Konunuecrtso
YNaKOBOK B
AlUKe

2 yn. Excalibre-
SA +
2 yn. Extender

4 yn. Excalibre
+

4 yn. Extender

2 KaHUCTpbI

6 yNnakoBOK

5 ynakoBok

6 ynakoBoOK

6 ynakoBOK

Kon-Bo
ALLMKOB
Ha
nannerte
24

24

36

36

45

24

24

Konunuectso
6aKtepuii B 1 rp.
NpPoAYyKTa

Pu306ms 50x10°
Tpuxogepma 3x10°

Pu306ma 55x10°

Pu306ms 7x10°

Pu306ms 5x10°

Pu306ms 3x10°

Tpuxogepma

Tpuxogepma

KpaTKkaa xapakrepucTuKa npoayKumu komnaHum ABM (CLLIA)

Hopma BHeceHuAa
Ha 100 Kr. cemaAH

6,24 rp. Excalibre-SA +
65 ma. Extender

12,47 rp. Excalibre +

65 mn. Extender

78 mn.

62,37 rp.

187 rp.

73,5 rp.

124,74 rp

Konnyectso cemsaH
/ 1ynakoska / 1
AWKK

4,54 7 /1 ynakoeka
9,07 T /1 Aawmk

3,63 1./1 ynakoBka
14,51 1./1 awmk

11,34 1./ 1 ynakoBKa
22,68 1./1 awmk

1,13 1./ 1 ynakoBka
6,80 1./ 1 AawmK

1,13 1./ 1 ynakoBka
5,67 1./ 1 awmk

4,8 1./ 1 ynakoBKa
28,8 7./ 1 AawmkK

1,089 1./ 1 ynakoBkKa,
6,6231./ 1 awmk

Cpok
roaHoOCTH

2roga

2roga

1roa

1roa

2roga

1roa

1roa



